
 

Women’s Guild of Assumption Parish/CCW 
 

Calendar of Events 2025-2026 
 
 

Wednesday, October 2, 2025 – 10:00 a.m. – Guild Meeting (Parish Hall) - Carol 

• Business Meeting – Review calendar and identify chairperson for events 
 
Thursday, November 13, 2025 – 10:00 a.m. – Guild Meeting (Parish Hall) - Carol 

• Business Meeting 
 
Thursday, December 11, 2025 – Time 12:00 p.m. - Theresa 

• Christmas Luncheon – Gianni’s 

• Price $35.00 

• Secret Santa - $20.00 
 

Saturday, December 13 and Sunday December 14, 2025 – Time 9 a.m. to 3:00 p.m. 
(Portico) 

• A mini-Christmas Bazaar will be held before and after all weekend masses. - 
Carol 

• Guild will sell raffle tickets for a Christmas gift basket; drawing after 12:30 
mass - Jane 

 
Thursday, January 8, 2026 – 10:00 a.m. – Guild Meeting (Parish Hall) - Carol 

• Business Meeting 
 
Wednesday, February 11, 2026 (Tentative) – Theresa & Jane 

• Visit to St. Vincent de Paul Regional Seminary, Boynton Beach 
 
Thursday, February 12, 2026 - 6:30 p.m. (Parish Hall) – Mary & Peggy 

• Jukebox Bingo 
 
Thursday, March 5 – Dorothy & Nancy 

• Fashion Show 
 
Thursday, March 12, 2026 – 10:00 a.m. – Guild Meeting (Parish Hall) - Carol 

• Business Meeting 



 

 
Thursday, March 12, 2026 - 6:30 p.m. (Parish Hall) – Mary & Peggy 

• Jukebox Bingo 
 
Thursday, April 9, 2026 – 12:00 p.m. – Pat B. & Gigi 

• Closing Luncheon – location TBD 

• Price – TBD 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


